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
views over Lincoln Park Zoo, views of the lake, and Cummings Park/Playlot. First level entry w/direct access to parking. Expansive
living level on the 2nd floor w/a gracious formal living rm w/hidden wet bar & large formal dining. The kitchen overlooks the adjacent
great room, for the perfect gathering space, both spaces offer direct access onto a large rear terrace. A park-facing master suite can be
found on the 3rd level w/WIC & spa bath w/dual sinks and sep tub/ shower. Two addtl ensuite bdrms are found on this level plus a
true ldry rm. The top flr offers a 4th bedroom or fam rm, a huge bath w/steam room, and a chic office that opens onto an east-facing
terrace w/lake, park, & downtown views. A wine rm+ large strg rm are found on the entry lvl, plus access to the att 2car gar. Nestled
between beautiful vintage condo buildings, this home is truly unlike any other!
School Data
Elementary: Lincoln (299)  
Junior High: Lincoln (299)  
High School:Lincoln Park (299)  

Assessments
Amount: $215  
Frequency: Monthly  
Special Assessments:No  
Special Service Area:No
Master Association: No

Tax
Amount: $35,058.01

PIN: 14332060810000 
(Map)

Mult PINs: (See Agent Remarks)
Tax Year: 2017
Tax Exmps:

Miscellaneous
Waterfront: No
Appx SF: 4500
SF Source: Estimated
Bldg. Assess. SF:
Acreage:

Square Footage Comments: 
Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt  Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt 

Living Room 25X19 2nd Level Hardwood Master Bedroom23X15 3rd Level Hardwood
Dining Room 18X12 2nd Level Hardwood 2nd Bedroom 15X12 3rd Level Hardwood
Kitchen 17X12 2nd Level Stone 3rd Bedroom 15X13 3rd Level Hardwood
Family Room 15X13 2nd Level Stone 4th Bedroom 25X15 4th Level Hardwood
Laundry Room          
Library 23X07 4th Level Carpet Foyer 19X08 Main Level Hardwood
Storage 09X08 Main Level Terrace 22X19 2nd Level
Other 09X08 Main Level Terrace 25X15 4th Level
Interior Property Features:  Skylight(s), Bar-Wet, Hardwood Floors, Built-in Features, Walk-In Closet(s)
Exterior Property Features:
Age:16-20 Years
Type:4+ Stories
Style:
Exterior:Limestone
Air Cond:Central Air
Heating:Gas, Forced Air
Kitchen:
Appliances:Oven/Range, Microwave,
Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer,
Disposal, All Stainless Steel Kitchen
Appliances
Dining:Separate
Attic:
Basement Details:None
Bath Amn:
Fireplace Details:
Fireplace Location:
Electricity:
Equipment:
Other Structures:

Laundry Features:In Unit, Sink
Additional Rooms:Library, Foyer, Storage,
Terrace, Other, Terrace
Garage Ownership:Owned
Garage On Site:Yes
Garage Type:Attached
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:
Parking Details:
Driveway:
Foundation:
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Disability Access:No
Disability Details:
Exposure:
Lot Size:Standard Chicago Lot
Lot Desc:

Roof:
Sewer:Sewer-Public
Water:Lake Michigan
Const Opts:
General Info:None
Amenities:Park/Playground, Gated Entry,
Sidewalks, Street Lights, Street Paved
Asmt Incl:Parking
HERS Index Score:
Green Discl:
Green Rating Source:
Green Feats:
Sale Terms:
Possession:Closing
Occ Date:
Rural:No
Vacant:No
Relist:
Zero Lot Line:

Agent Remarks: Excludes dining room chandelier.   Multiple Parcels - Tax amount includes: 14332060810000/$17,529.23,
14332060810000/$7,011.54, 14332060820000/$5,258.62, 14332060770000/$5,258.62 
Internet Listing:Yes Remarks on Internet?: Yes Addr on Internet?: Yes
VOW AVM: No VOW Comments/Reviews:No Agent Notices:
Listing Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Holds Earnest Money: Yes Lock Box: None

Coop Comp: 2.5% - $375 (on Net SP) Addl. Sales Info.: List Agent Must
Accompany Special Comp Info: None

Showing Inst: Email
ESWshowings@atproperties.com

Cont. to Show?: Expiration Date: 12/20/2019

Mgmnt. Co: Contact Name: Phone:
Owner: Of Record Ph #: Agent Owned/Interest: No
Broker: @properties (85774) Ph #: (773) 472-0200 Team: Emily Sachs Wong, INC.
List Agent: Emily Sachs Wong (128632) Ph #: (312) 286-0800 Email:esw@atproperties.com

Co-lister: Ph #: More Agent Contact Info:
Copyright 2019 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
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